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Mon. July 31 First Day of Volleyball Workout TBA X X X 

Fri. Aug. 4 Lake View Scrimmage @ Lake View TBA X X X 

Sat.  Aug. 5 San Angelo Central Scrimmage @ Central TBA X X X 

Mon. Aug. 7 Veribest @Water Valley 4/5:00 X X X 

Tues. Aug. 8 Dual Bueno Vista and Sterling City @ Sterling City TBA X X X 

Th/Sat Aug. 10-12 Albany Tournament @ Albany TBA   X 

Tues. Aug. 15 Abilene Christian @ Water Valley 4:30/5:30/6:30 X X X 

Fri/Sat Aug. 18&19 Nita Vannoy Tournament @ San Angelo TBA   X 

Tues. Aug. 22 Grape Creek @ Grape Creek 4/5/6 X X X 

Thurs. Aug. 24 Sonora Tournament TBA X X  

Fri/Sat. Aug. 25&26 Bronte Showdown@  Bronte TBA   X 

Sat. Aug. 26 Sonora Tournament TBA X X  

Tues. Aug. 29 Corner Stone @ Corner Stone 4:30/5:30/6:30 X X X 

Sat. Sept. 2 Wall @ Wall   (Bring Water) 10/11/12 X X X 

Tues. Sept. 5 OPEN     

Sat.  Sept. 9 Open     

Tues. Sept. 12 TLCA @Water Valley 4:30/5:30/6:30 X X X 

Sat. Sept. 16 Forsan @ Water Valley 11/12 X  X 

Sat. Sept. 16 Sterling City Tournament TBA  X  

Tues. Sept. 19 *Christoval @ Water Valley 4/5/6 X X X 

Sat. Sept.23 Bronte @ Bronte 11/12  X X 

Tues. Sept. 26 *Junction@Junction 5/6:00 X X X 

Sat.  Sept. 30 *Miles @ Miles 11/12:00 X X X 

Tues. Oct. 3 *Sonora  @ Sonora 4/5/6 X X X 

Sat. Oct. 7  Veribest @ Veribest 11/12:00 X X X 

Tues. Oct. 10 *Miles @ Water Valley 4/5/6 X X X 

Sat.  Oct. 14 *Christoval @ Christoval 10/11/12 X X X 

Tues. Oct. 17 * Junction @ Water Valley (Senior Night) 4/5/6 X X X 

Sat. Oct. 21 Corner Stone @ Water Valley 10/11/12 X X X 

Tues. Oct. 24 *Sonora @ Water Valley 4/5/6 X X X 

October 28  District Certification 
Oct 30-31  Bi-District  
November 2-4  Area 
November 6-7  Regional Quarterfinals 
November 10-11  Regional Tournament  
November 15-18 State Tournament 
 
  
 
 

      

 

 

 

  
  

Water Valley Lady Wildcat 
2023 Volleyball Schedule   

*District Matches  
Head Coach:  Brenda Greebon 
JV Coach:  Robynn Jones  JH Coach:  Lynley Glass 
Principal: Dane Hoover 
Athletic Director: Aaron Whitmire 
Superintendent:  Fabian Gomez 
 


